
Sioux Falls Swim Team Times Report For 4/1/2016 - 1/3/2026
Time Standard Selected: BB1/3/2026 6:18:19 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR SCY 26.15 667 Thomas Pardy M SFST 2/25/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 50 FR SCY 26.17 666 Ethan Gugel M SFST 1/26/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AA 11-12

3 50 FR SCY 26.18 666 Crew Kemper M SFST 1/26/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AA 11-12

4 50 FR SCY 26.33 654 Jack Reilly M SFST 3/3/2018 2018 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 AA 11-12

5 50 FR SCY 26.38 651 Bennett Pankratz M SFST 2/24/2024 2024 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

6 50 FR SCY 26.99 606 Christian Jerstad M SFST 1/23/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

7 50 FR SCY 27.10 598 Landon Rhone M SFST 3/4/2017 2017 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 A 11-12

8 50 FR SCY 27.32 583 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 11/11/2023 2023 SD YST Upper Deck Veterans
Invite

2020-2024 A 11-12

9 50 FR SCY 27.66 558 Andrew Miller M SFST 1/22/2023 2023 SD January Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

10 50 FR SCY 27.81 547 Eli Pelzer M SFST 3/25/2017 2017 MN MYAS Midwest Regional 2016-2020 A 11-12

1 100 FR SCY 56.14 672 Ethan Gugel M SFST 1/25/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AAA 11-12

2 100 FR SCY 56.94 640 Thomas Pardy M SFST 2/26/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 100 FR SCY 57.02 638 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 1/20/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

4 100 FR SCY 58.02 600 Crew Kemper M SFST 1/25/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AA 11-12

5 100 FR SCY 58.05 599 Bennett Pankratz M SFST 2/25/2024 2024 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

6 100 FR SCY 58.28 590 Jack Reilly M SFST 1/21/2018 2018 SD SFST January Invite 2016-2020 AA 11-12

7 100 FR SCY 58.61 577 Christian Jerstad M SFST 1/22/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

8 100 FR SCY 59.00 563 Andrew Miller M SFST 1/21/2023 2023 SD January Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

9 100 FR SCY 59.02 562 Eli Pelzer M SFST 9/29/2017 2017 SD SFST "Night at the Rac 2016-2020 A 11-12

10 100 FR SCY 59.99 527 Evan Mahrous M SFST 1/26/2019 2019 SD SFST January Invite 2016-2020 A 11-12

1 200 FR SCY 2:01.37 668 Ethan Gugel M SFST 1/26/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AAA 11-12

2 200 FR SCY 2:05.89 581 Bennett Pankratz M SFST 2/24/2024 2024 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 200 FR SCY 2:06.05 578 Evan Mahrous M SFST 3/3/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AA 11-12

4 200 FR SCY 2:06.65 566 Thomas Pardy M SFST 2/25/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

5 200 FR SCY 2:07.44 552 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 12/3/2023 2023 IA DSMY Snow Globe Classic 2020-2024 A 11-12

6 200 FR SCY 2:07.65 548 Andrew Miller M SFST 2/25/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 A 11-12

7 200 FR SCY 2:08.64 530 Christian Jerstad M SFST 2/26/2022 2022 SD 12&U SC Championships 2020-2024 A 11-12

8 200 FR SCY 2:11.01 488 Jack Reilly M SFST 12/15/2017 2017 SD SFST Winter Invite 2016-2020 A 11-12

9 200 FR SCY 2:11.31 483 William Spanos M SFST 12/8/2024 2024 SD TIDE SC Winter Invite A 11-12
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10 200 FR SCY 2:11.37 482 Isaac Pitz M SFST 2/22/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

A 11-12

1 500 FR SCY 5:29.36 641 Ethan Gugel M SFST 1/25/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AAA 11-12

2 500 FR SCY 5:35.50 598 Bennett Pankratz M SFST 2/23/2024 2024 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 500 FR SCY 5:37.06 587 Eli Pelzer M SFST 9/29/2017 2017 SD SFST "Night at the Rac 2016-2020 AA 11-12

4 500 FR SCY 5:38.11 579 Evan Mahrous M SFST 3/2/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AA 11-12

5 500 FR SCY 5:40.23 565 Isaac Pitz M SFST 2/21/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

AA 11-12

6 500 FR SCY 5:44.30 537 Andrew Miller M SFST 2/24/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 A 11-12

7 500 FR SCY 5:54.50 471 Hudson Lee M SFST 2/21/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

A 11-12

8 500 FR SCY 5:57.51 452 Jack Reilly M SFST 1/20/2018 2018 SD SFST January Invite 2016-2020 A 11-12

9 500 FR SCY 5:58.16 448 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 11/12/2023 2023 SD YST Upper Deck Veterans
Invite

2020-2024 BB 11-12

10 500 FR SCY 6:02.08 424 Thomas Pardy M SFST 12/9/2022 2022 SD WASC Candy Cane 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 1000 FR SCY 11:28.17 651 Ethan Gugel M SFST 1/24/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AAA 11-12

2 1000 FR SCY 11:53.22 566 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 1/19/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 1000 FR SCY 12:46.20 403 Eli Pelzer M SFST 1/6/2017 2017 SD SFST January Intrasquad 2016-2020 BB 11-12

4 1000 FR SCY 13:20.13 311 Samuel Pardy M SFST 1/6/2017 2017 SD SFST January Intrasquad 2016-2020 BB 11-12

1 50 BK SCY 29.16 717 Jack Reilly M SFST 1/21/2018 2018 SD SFST January Invite 2016-2020 AAA 11-12

2 50 BK SCY 29.50 692 Ethan Gugel M SFST 1/11/2025 2025 IA MIDWEST ALL STAR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

AAA 11-12

3 50 BK SCY 30.63 610 Andrew Miller M SFST 2/26/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

4 50 BK SCY 30.67 607 Eli Pelzer M SFST 9/29/2017 2017 SD SFST "Night at the Rac 2016-2020 AA 11-12

5 50 BK SCY 30.92 589 Thomas Pardy M SFST 1/6/2023 2023 SD January Intrasquad
Jamboree

2020-2024 A 11-12

6 50 BK SCY 30.96 587 Christian Jerstad M SFST 2/26/2022 2022 SD 12&U SC Championships 2020-2024 A 11-12

7 50 BK SCY 31.23 568 Evan Mahrous M SFST 3/3/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 A 11-12

8 50 BK SCY 31.66 538 Ian Winter M SFST 2/17/2018 2018 MN RSC Vince Herring 2016-2020 A 11-12

9 50 BK SCY 31.77 531 Dominic Johnson M SFST 3/25/2017 2017 MN MYAS Midwest Regional 2016-2020 A 11-12

10 50 BK SCY 32.62 475 Jonah Ohrtman M SFST 3/3/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 BB 11-12

1 100 BK SCY 1:00.47 774 Ethan Gugel M SFST 1/11/2025 2025 IA MIDWEST ALL STAR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

AAA 11-12

2 100 BK SCY 1:02.22 711 Jack Reilly M SFST 3/3/2018 2018 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 AAA 11-12

3 100 BK SCY 1:05.49 600 Evan Mahrous M SFST 3/2/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AA 11-12

4 100 BK SCY 1:05.62 596 Andrew Miller M SFST 2/25/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12
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5 100 BK SCY 1:05.98 584 Thomas Pardy M SFST 1/22/2023 2023 SD January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

6 100 BK SCY 1:08.51 503 Eli Pelzer M SFST 3/4/2017 2017 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 A 11-12

7 100 BK SCY 1:08.53 503 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 1/21/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

8 100 BK SCY 1:08.57 501 Ian Winter M SFST 3/3/2018 2018 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 A 11-12

9 100 BK SCY 1:09.63 469 Christian Jerstad M SFST 2/4/2022 2022 SD Brookings Last Chance 2020-2024 BB 11-12

10 100 BK SCY 1:09.67 468 William Spanos M SFST 2/24/2024 2024 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 200 BK SCY 2:07.39 823 Ethan Gugel M SFST 12/8/2024 2024 SD TIDE SC Winter Invite AAAA 11-12

2 200 BK SCY 2:24.60 543 William Spanos M SFST 12/8/2024 2024 SD TIDE SC Winter Invite A 11-12

3 200 BK SCY 2:33.53 413 Andrew Miller M SFST 10/29/2022 2022 MW SLS Spooky Splash 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 200 BK SCY 2:35.97 381 Hudson Lee M SFST 1/24/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite BB 11-12

5 200 BK SCY 2:36.66 371 Crew Kemper M SFST 1/24/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite BB 11-12

6 200 BK SCY 2:39.39 335 Chase Ulrich M SFST 12/16/2017 2017 SD SFST Winter Invite 2016-2020 BB 11-12

1 50 BR SCY 33.15 664 Ethan Gugel M SFST 1/12/2025 2025 IA MIDWEST ALL STAR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

AAA 11-12

2 50 BR SCY 33.41 647 Thomas Pardy M SFST 1/22/2023 2023 SD January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 50 BR SCY 34.27 593 Christian Jerstad M SFST 2/27/2022 2022 SD 12&U SC Championships 2020-2024 AA 11-12

4 50 BR SCY 34.31 590 William Stanton M SFST 3/26/2017 2017 MN MYAS Midwest Regional 2016-2020 AA 11-12

5 50 BR SCY 34.76 563 Crew Kemper M SFST 1/25/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AA 11-12

6 50 BR SCY 35.40 524 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 1/20/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

7 50 BR SCY 35.63 510 Evan Mahrous M SFST 1/20/2019 2019 MW Midwest All Stars 2016-2020 A 11-12

8 50 BR SCY 35.88 495 Samuel Pardy M SFST 3/5/2017 2017 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 A 11-12

9 50 BR SCY 36.52 458 Cameron Ulrich M SFST 2/25/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 BB 11-12

10 50 BR SCY 36.68 449 Isaac Pitz M SFST 2/22/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

A 11-12

1 100 BR SCY 1:09.52 746 Ethan Gugel M SFST 1/26/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AAA 11-12

2 100 BR SCY 1:13.62 626 Thomas Pardy M SFST 2/26/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 100 BR SCY 1:15.26 581 Isaac Pitz M SFST 2/23/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

A 11-12

4 100 BR SCY 1:16.75 539 Evan Mahrous M SFST 12/16/2018 2018 SD SFST Winter Invite 2016-2020 A 11-12

5 100 BR SCY 1:17.37 523 William Stanton M SFST 3/25/2017 2017 MN MYAS Midwest Regional 2016-2020 A 11-12

6 100 BR SCY 1:17.67 515 Eli Pelzer M SFST 3/4/2017 2017 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 A 11-12

7 100 BR SCY 1:17.89 509 Samuel Pardy M SFST 3/4/2017 2017 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 A 11-12

8 100 BR SCY 1:18.40 495 Jack Reilly M SFST 1/13/2018 2018 MW Midwest All Stars 2016-2020 BB 11-12

9 100 BR SCY 1:19.06 478 Christian Jerstad M SFST 12/5/2021 2021 SD Dakota Riptide Winter 2020-2024 BB 11-12
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10 100 BR SCY 1:19.73 461 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 1/21/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 200 BR SCY 2:38.65 665 Ethan Gugel M SFST 12/7/2024 2024 SD TIDE SC Winter Invite AA 11-12

2 200 BR SCY 2:52.28 501 Isaac Pitz M SFST 1/24/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite BB 11-12

3 200 BR SCY 2:57.03 447 Bryce Bockholt M SFST 11/23/2025 2025 ND FM Gators IMX and Fall
Invite

BB 11-12

4 200 BR SCY 3:01.23 400 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 12/3/2023 2023 IA DSMY Snow Globe Classic 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 50 FL SCY 28.87 628 Christian Jerstad M SFST 2/26/2022 2022 SD 12&U SC Championships 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 50 FL SCY 28.99 619 Evan Mahrous M SFST 3/1/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AA 11-12

3 50 FL SCY 29.25 599 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 1/21/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

4 50 FL SCY 29.39 589 Ethan Gugel M SFST 2/25/2024 2024 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

5 50 FL SCY 29.49 581 Andrew Miller M SFST 2/26/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

6 50 FL SCY 29.56 576 Thomas Pardy M SFST 1/21/2023 2023 SD January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

7 50 FL SCY 29.88 552 Jack Reilly M SFST 3/3/2018 2018 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 A 11-12

8 50 FL SCY 30.24 526 Ian Winter M SFST 3/3/2018 2018 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 A 11-12

9 50 FL SCY 30.50 507 Hudson Lee M SFST 2/23/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

A 11-12

10 50 FL SCY 30.58 501 Eli Pelzer M SFST 3/26/2017 2017 MN MYAS Midwest Regional 2016-2020 A 11-12

1 100 FL SCY 1:04.17 624 Ethan Gugel M SFST 2/2/2025 2025 SD Beat the Blizzard AA 11-12

2 100 FL SCY 1:05.63 577 Christian Jerstad M SFST 2/27/2022 2022 SD 12&U SC Championships 2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 100 FL SCY 1:05.86 570 Andrew Miller M SFST 2/25/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

4 100 FL SCY 1:06.42 553 Thomas Pardy M SFST 12/11/2022 2022 Candy Cane Swim Meet 2020-2024 A 11-12

5 100 FL SCY 1:07.31 527 Hudson Lee M SFST 2/22/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

A 11-12

6 100 FL SCY 1:08.20 500 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 12/2/2023 2023 IA DSMY Snow Globe Classic 2020-2024 A 11-12

7 100 FL SCY 1:08.44 492 Evan Mahrous M SFST 2/16/2019 2019 MN RSC Vince Herring 2016-2020 A 11-12

8 100 FL SCY 1:09.09 473 Eli Pelzer M SFST 3/5/2017 2017 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 A 11-12

9 100 FL SCY 1:09.47 463 Bennett Pankratz M SFST 1/20/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

10 100 FL SCY 1:09.67 457 Ian Winter M SFST 1/20/2018 2018 SD SFST January Invite 2016-2020 BB 11-12

1 200 FL SCY 2:28.10 576 Ethan Gugel M SFST 12/7/2024 2024 SD TIDE SC Winter Invite A 11-12

2 200 FL SCY 2:35.18 482 Andrew Miller M SFST 10/29/2022 2022 MW SLS Spooky Splash 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 100 IM SCY 1:02.86 710 Ethan Gugel M SFST 1/11/2025 2025 IA MIDWEST ALL STAR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

AAA 11-12

2 100 IM SCY 1:03.94 668 Thomas Pardy M SFST 2/26/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 100 IM SCY 1:05.43 613 Evan Mahrous M SFST 3/3/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AA 11-12
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4 100 IM SCY 1:06.21 584 Christian Jerstad M SFST 2/27/2022 2022 SD 12&U SC Championships 2020-2024 A 11-12

5 100 IM SCY 1:07.12 553 Crew Kemper M SFST 1/24/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite A 11-12

6 100 IM SCY 1:08.84 493 Jack Reilly M SFST 12/3/2017 2017 SD MAC Winter Invite 2016-2020 A 11-12

7 100 IM SCY 1:09.47 473 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 11/12/2023 2023 SD YST Upper Deck Veterans
Invite

2020-2024 BB 11-12

8 100 IM SCY 1:09.84 461 Isaac Pitz M SFST 2/23/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

A 11-12

9 100 IM SCY 1:10.25 447 Ian Winter M SFST 2/16/2018 2018 MN RSC Vince Herring 2016-2020 BB 11-12

10 100 IM SCY 1:10.54 438 Andrew Miller M SFST 1/6/2023 2023 SD January Intrasquad
Jamboree

2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 200 IM SCY 2:12.83 745 Ethan Gugel M SFST 1/25/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AAA 11-12

2 200 IM SCY 2:19.75 624 Thomas Pardy M SFST 2/25/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 200 IM SCY 2:20.86 606 Evan Mahrous M SFST 3/1/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AA 11-12

4 200 IM SCY 2:22.95 572 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 1/20/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

5 200 IM SCY 2:25.53 530 Andrew Miller M SFST 2/25/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 A 11-12

6 200 IM SCY 2:25.99 523 Christian Jerstad M SFST 1/22/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

7 200 IM SCY 2:26.41 517 Hudson Lee M SFST 2/22/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

A 11-12

8 200 IM SCY 2:27.83 495 Jack Reilly M SFST 1/14/2018 2018 MW Midwest All Stars 2016-2020 A 11-12

9 200 IM SCY 2:28.09 491 Isaac Pitz M SFST 2/22/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

A 11-12

10 200 IM SCY 2:28.59 483 Eli Pelzer M SFST 3/26/2017 2017 MN MYAS Midwest Regional 2016-2020 A 11-12

1 400 IM SCY 4:41.31 784 Ethan Gugel M SFST 1/24/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AAAA 11-12

2 400 IM SCY 5:06.32 593 Isaiah Volzke M SFST 1/19/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 400 IM SCY 5:18.51 506 Andrew Miller M SFST 10/28/2022 2022 SD SFST Night at the Races Pt
2

2020-2024 A 11-12

4 400 IM SCY 5:23.79 470 Jack Reilly M SFST 10/20/2017 2017 SD Sioux Falls Swim Team
Night

2016-2020 BB 11-12

5 400 IM SCY 5:24.59 465 Evan Mahrous M SFST 11/16/2018 2018 SD SFST Night at the Races 2016-2020 BB 11-12

6 400 IM SCY 5:33.29 409 Bennett Pankratz M SFST 12/3/2023 2023 SD TIDE SC Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

7 400 IM SCY 5:39.96 Bryce Bockholt M SFST 1/2/2026 2026 SFST January Intrasquad BB 11-12

8 400 IM SCY 5:44.55 Asher Place M SFST 1/2/2026 2026 SFST January Intrasquad BB 11-12
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